
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= Alabama Gas Corporation; Date Recorded= 2015; Date
Recorded= 2015/01;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201501160000
17760

01/16/2015
02:58:51

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

INDIAN
SPRINGS
SCHOOL
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201501160000
17780

01/16/2015
02:58:53

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

INDIAN
SPRINGS
SCHOOL
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201501160000
17800

01/16/2015
02:58:55

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

INDIAN
SPRINGS
SCHOOL
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201501160000
17770

01/16/2015
02:58:52

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

INDIAN
SPRINGS
SCHOOL
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201501160000
17790

01/16/2015
02:58:54

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

INDIAN
SPRINGS
SCHOOL
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


