Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= Alabama Gas Corporation; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501160000 17760	01/16/2015 02:58:51	Alabama Gas Corporation	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	INDIAN SPRINGS SCHOOL CORPORATIO N						Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201501160000 17780	01/16/2015 02:58:53	Alabama Gas Corporation	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	INDIAN SPRINGS SCHOOL CORPORATIO N						Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201501160000 17800	01/16/2015 02:58:55	Alabama Gas Corporation	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	INDIAN SPRINGS SCHOOL CORPORATIO N						Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201501160000 17770	01/16/2015 02:58:52	Alabama Gas Corporation	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	INDIAN SPRINGS SCHOOL CORPORATIO N						Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201501160000 17790	01/16/2015 02:58:54	Alabama Gas Corporation	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	INDIAN SPRINGS SCHOOL CORPORATIO N						Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST